
2018 SEASON 
MEMBERSHIP

SHEPP SWANS

R 1 Saturday 7th April Swans v Mansfield
R 2 Saturday 14th April Tatura v Swans
R 3 Saturday 21st April Swans v Seymour
R 4 Saturday 28th April United v Swans
R 5 Saturday 5th May Swans v Kyabram
R 6 Saturday 12th May Euroa v Swans
* Community Championships - 19th May
R 7 Saturday 26th May Swans v Benalla
R 8 Saturday 2nd June Swans v Echuca
R 9 Saturday 9th June Mooroopna v Swans
R 10 Saturday 16th June Shepparton v Swans
R 11 Saturday 23rd June Swans v Rochester
R 12 Saturday 30th June Mansfield v Swans
* Vic Country V Vic Metro - 7th July
R 13 Saturday 14th July Swans v Tatura
R 14 Saturday 21st July Seymour v Swans
R 15 Saturday 28th July Swans v United
R 16 Saturday 4th August Kyabram v Swans
R 17 Saturday 18th August Swans v Euroa
R 18 Saturday 25th August Benalla v Swans
FINALS
Elimination and Qualifying: 1st & 2nd September
First and Second Semi: 8th & 9th September
Preliminary Final: Sunday 16th September
Grand Final: Sunday 23rd September

2018 GVFL DRAW COMMITTEE
President	 Richard Bell
Vice President	 Colin Milne
Secretary	 David Marshall
Treasurer	 Karyn Service
Committee	 Michael Mason, Darryn Service, Doug Small,  
	 Jarrod Sutherland, Maree Williams,  
	 Paul Goode (Netball),  
	 Andrew Jones (Junior Football)

ROOM HIRE - Phone Maree Williams 5825 2584

2018 MEMBERSHIP PACKAGES
Single Adult $100 Free entry to all 9 Swans home games.

Family
(2 adults, 2 students, excluding players)

$200 Free entry for 2 adults and 2 students 
under 18 (residing at same residence)  
to all 9 Swans home games.

Aged Pensioner/Concession $60 Free entry to all 9 Swans home games.

Distance Supporter
(For supporters who reside 50km or 
more from Princess Park)

$50 Free entry to 4 Swans home games.

Junior Football/Netball  
Club Family
(For parents / carers of U/14 or U/16 
players and SNA U17 U15 netball players)

$60 Free entry for 2 adults to all 9 Swans 
home games.

Senior Football Player $180* Free entry to all 9 Swans home games.
Ground / court hire, umpires and medical 
supplies.
* Includes football player insurance.

All football and netball players must 
have their own ambulance cover. All 
netballers must register with VNA.

Senior Netball Player $120
Junior Football Player
(Under 18, Under 16, Under 14)

$110*

Junior Netball Player
(Under 17, Under 15)

$60

* All members are included in weekly draw.
* All members will receive our weekly newsletter via email.

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 2018

✁

Name: 

Address: 

Mobile: 

Email: 

Membership Type: 

Shepparton Swans Football Netball Club
PO Box 854, Shepparton 3632
Princess Park, Quinan Pde, Shepparton

PAYMENT - Complete this form and 
payment can be made by EFTPOS, cash,  
or direct debit.

SHEPPARTON SWANS BANK DETAILS
BSB: 063-527   ACC: 0016 0469Thank you for supporting the Shepparton Swans in what will be a successful partnership


